Contractor
Contract No.
Service

Professional Landscape Management, Inc
PO-DPR-1200673
Groundskeeping

District 3
Fire Training
Tasks enter

District 3
Medical
Examiner's

District 3

Health Services

Office

District 3
Kokea & Kohou
St.. Sidewalk

District 3
Kohou & Halona

District 3
Kohou &
Houahtailing

District 3
Kohou Street

District 3

Lanakila Avenue Waiakamilo Road

District 3

District 3
Dillingham
Bo

District 3
Likelike Highway

Fertilization

Watering

Trimming and mowing 5,12,19,26

2,9,16,23.30

29,16,23,30

4111825

18,1920

18,19,20

4,11,1825

18,19,20

519

18,19,20

6,20

Weeds 512,19,26

2,9,16,23,30

2916,23 30

4,11,1825

18,1920

18,19,20

4,11,18,25

18,19,20

5,18

18,1920

6,20

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

Policing 512,19,26

29,16,23.30

2916,23 30

2,4,6,9,11,13,18,
18,20,23,25,27,3

2,4,6,9,11,18,16,1
8,20,23,25 27,30

519

Trash and refust containers

2,46,9,11,13,16,
18,20,23,25,27,3

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,25,27,30

Graffitti

Water fountains

Benches and stools

District 3
Salt Lake

Tasks Boulevard

District 3
Salt Lake
Boulevard

District 3
Wyllie &
Waokanaka

District 3
Likini & Ala
Napuanani

District 3
Salt Lake Boulevard

District 3
Ala Oli (Foster
Village)

District 3
Liliha Street

District 3
Ala Aolani Street

District 3
Salt Lake,
Al

Fertilization

District 3

District 3

Salt Lake, Hulakui Salt Lake, Likini
—Drive

Watering

9,10,11,12,23,24,

Trimming and mowing 2526

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

4,18

4,11,18,25

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

4,11,1825

9,23

18,19,20

18,1920

18,19.20

18,19,20

9,10,11,12,23,24,

Weeds 2526

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

4,18

4,11,18,25

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

4,11,1825

9,23

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

9,10,11,12,23,24,
Policing 2526

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

4,18

Trash and refust containers

Graffitti

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Instructions

|

Indicate in the space provided above the date(s) serviced by the contractor for each locations. Any exceptions to fully meeting the requirements must be noted on the attached Exceptions form. All forms must be signed by an authorized

representative of t

Mo
v
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Contractor
Contract No.
Service

Tasks

Professional Landscape Management, Inc

PO-DPR-1200673
Groundskeeping
District 3
Moanalua, Haku
Street

District 3
Moanalua,
Onipaa Street

Fertilization

District 3
Moanalua, Ala

District 3

Moanalua, Ala
t

District 3
Kalihi, Kono Place

District 3
Kalihi, School
S

District 3
Kalihi, School
ick

District 3
Kalihi, School

District 3
Kalihi, School
ilani

District 3
Kalihi, Ulana
El

District 3
Kalihi, Piliwaj

Watering

Trimming and mowing

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19.20

18,19,20

Weeds

18,1920

18,19.20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,1920

Free of thinning areas

18,1920

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

Policing

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,1920

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

Trash and refust containe

8

18,19,20

Graffitt]

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Tasks

District 3

Kalihi, Alokele
Street

District 3

Kalihi, King
Street

District 3
Kalihi, Vineyard

Blvd./ Waipa Ln. Kohou St. / Canal

District 3
Kapalama,

District 3

Kapalama, Kokea
St./ Canal

District 3

Kapalama, Nu
Place & Ihe St.

District 3

Kapalama,
Kunawai Lane

District 3

Kapalama, Alaneo
Street

District 3

Kamehameha
Heights, Naio St.

District 3

Nuuanu, Pali
Drive/Old Pali Rd,

Fertilization

Watering

Trimming and mowing

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,1920

18,1920

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

District 3

Nuuanu, Mcrey
/ Mutual Lanes

Weeds

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20
18,19,20

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

Policing

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

18,19,20

Trash and refust containe!

S

18,19,20

Graffitti

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Instructions

Indicate in the space provided above the datel

representative of t

(s) serviced by the contractor for each locations. Any exceptions to fully meeting the requirements must be noted on the attached Exceptions form. All forms must be signed by an authoriy, d
e
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Contractor
Contract No.
Service

Tasks
Fertilization

Professional Landscape Management, Inc

PO-DPR-1200673
Groundskeeping

District 3
Kapalama,

District 3
Moanalua, Ala_

District 3
Salt Lake
_Boulevard

District 3
Salt Lake
Boulevard

District 3
Peter Buck Mini
Park

District 3
Loi Kalo Mini Park

District 3

Kanoa Street Mini
Parke..oo

District 3
Moanalua
it

District 3
Mokauea Mini

District 3
Kupehau Slopes
ini P

District 3

Aliamanu #1

Watering

Trimming and mowing

18,1920

18,19,20

9,10,11,12,23,24,
25,26

9,10,11,12,23,24,
25,26

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,18,
20,23,25,27.30

2,46,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23.25.27,30

2,46,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,25.27.30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8.20,23,25.27.30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23.25 27.30

6,13,20,27

27

Weeds

18,1920

18,19,20

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,18,
20.23.25,27.30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,25.27.30

2,46,9,11,13,16,1
8.20,23.25.27.30

2,4,69,11,13,16,1
8,20.23.25 27.30

2,4,6,911,13,16,1
8,20,23,25,27.30

6,13,20.27

27

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

Policing

18,1920

18,1920

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

9,10,11,12,23,24,
2526

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,18,
20,23,25,27,30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,25,27 30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,25,27,30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,25,27,30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,2527,30

6,13,20,27

Trash and refust containel

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,18,
20,23,25,27,30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8.20,23,25,27,30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20.23,25.27.30

2,4,6/9,11,13,16,1
8,20.23.2527.30

2,4,6,9,11,13,16,1
8,20,23,25.27.30

6,13,20,27

Graffitti

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Tasks

District 3

Aliamanu #2

District 3

Awa Street

District 3

Hart Street

District 3

Kamehameha
Highway

District 3

Salt Lake

District 3

Sand Island
Industrial

District 3

Keehi Transfer
Station

District 3

Sand Island
WWTP

District 3

Sand Island
Parkway

District 3

Halawa

District 3

Aliamanu

Fertilization

Watering

Trimming and mowing

2526

2526

2526

2526

25,28

2526

4,18,

2,9,16.23,30

4,18

2526

Weeds

2526

2526

25,26

2526

2526

2526

4,18,

2,9,16,23,30

4,18

2528

Free of thinning areas

Cutting and debris

Cultivation

Mulching

Tree safety hazard

Paved areas/bike path

Irrigation

Policing

25,26

25,26

2526

2526

2526

25,26

4,18,

2,9,16,23.30

4,18

2526

2526

Trash and refust containe

4,18,

2,9,16,23,30

4,18

Graffitti

Water fountains

Benches and stools

Instructions

—

Indicate In the space provided apove the date(s) serviced by the contractor for each locations. Any exceptions to fully meeting the requirements must be noted on the attached kxceptions torm. All torms must be signed by an autnorized

representative of t

Attestation

By signing below, | hereby attest that the above is true and correct and that all locations were serviced to meet the requirements of the contract. Any exceptions to fully meeting the requirements are noted on the attached Exceptions form.

(signature)

Willis Sanchez- President

(print name and title of above)

7/5/2012

(date)
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